Industrial Components
• Electromechanical Relays
• Timers
• Counters
• Programmable Relays
• Level Controllers
• Limit Switches
• Pushbutton Switches

• Conforms to EMC and LVD Directives.
• UL/CSA approved.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. Plug-in Type
2. Compact 8-pin Type
3. Applications
None: General-purpose type
L: Long-distance type
H: High-sensitivity type (reverse acting)
HY: High-sensitivity type (standard acting)
D: Low-sensitivity type
R: Two-wired type
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
1       2    3
61F-GP-N8@
Application Model number
General-purpose type 61F-GP-N8
Long-distance type 2 km 61F-GP-N8L 2KM
4 km 61F-GP-N8L 4KM
High-sensitivity type 61F-GP-N8H
Low-sensitivity type 61F-GP-N8D
Two-wired type 61F-GP-N8R
Conductive Level Controller 61F-GP-N8 E-5
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Selection Guide for Electrode Holders and Separators
Electrode Holders
Electrode Separators
Selection Guide for Electrodes, Connecting, and Lock Nuts
Applications For city water and other
general-use electrodes.
Easy-to-replace sepa-
rate versions facilitate
maintenance of elec-
trodes.
When mounting space is
limited. Special 3-pole
holder of small size and
light weight. Ideal for soft
drink vendors, etc., where
only limited space is avail-
able.
For low specific liquids. Used for sewage,
sea water, etc., having a low specific resis-
tance. In sewage use, electrode holders
must be installed 10 to 20 cm apart from
one another. For acids, alkalis and sea wa-
ter, electrode holders may be as much as
1 meter apart to operate properly.
When resistance to high
pressure is required. Ide-
al for use in tanks where
temperature or pressure
inside the tank is high,
e.g. 250°C
Mounting style Flange Screw Flange Screw
Insulator material Phenol resin Phenol resin Ceramics Teflon
Max. temperature 70°C 150°C (without water drips or vapor on the
surface of the electrode holder)
250°C (without water
drips or vapor on the sur-
face of the electrode
holder)
No. of
electrodes
1 --- --- BF-1 BS-1
3 PS-3S PS-31 --- ---
No. of electrodes Model
1 F03-14 1P
3 F03-14 3P
Applicable liquids Material Models for individual electrode assembly components
Electrode (1m long) Connecting nut Lock nut

• CE and UL/CSA approval.
Liq
Ordering Information
Note: 1. One piece of the F03-20 Terminal Block is included as an accessory with the K7L-AT50.
2. F03-16PE Sensing Bands are available in 1 m, 2 m, 5 m, 10 m, 15 m, 20 m, 25 m, and 50 m as standard lengths. For example, if a 4-m-
long F03-16PE Sensing Band is required, place an order for F03-16PE 5M (5 m in length). If you need a 12-m-long F03-16PE Sensing
Band, place an order for F03-16PE 15M (15 m in length).
3. F03-16PT Sensing Bands are available in 1 m, 2 m, 5 m, 10 m, 15 m, and 20 m as standard lengths.
4. The minimum order quantity of the F03-26PES or F03-26PEN Sensing Band Sticker is one set (containing 30 pieces).
5. The minimum order quantity of the F03-20 or F03-26PTN is one set (containing 10 pieces).
Item Model Material
Liquid Leakage Sensor Amplifier K7L-AT50 ---
Sensing Band F03-16PE Sheath: Polyethylene
Core: Stainless steel SUS316

page 26.)
Liquid Leakage Sensor Amplifier with Disconnection Detect
Ordering Information
Note: The Socket, Terminal Block, Sticker, and Sensing Band are the same as for the K7L-AT50.
Name Model number
Liquid Leakage Sensor Amplifier with Disconnection Detection Function Set K7L-AT50D
Liquid Leakage Sensor Amplifier with Disconnection Detection Function Sensor Amplifier Only K7L-AT50D-S
Terminator (2P) F03-20T
ion Function K7L-AT50D/-AT50D-S E-25
Specifications
■ Ratings
Note: UL File No. E138234
CSA File No. LR95291-21